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ITEM # A 00441, 45° FLARE FITTINGS - LONG FORGED NUTS
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Universal Category Code
Connection Size
End Type

Size Tube

MAP

Weight

Reference Indication

N4-6
3/8in
Flare
3/8in

48 bar
700 psi

0.0751b

UL File No. SA9003

Dimensions -
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A 0.38in
B 1.06 in
Hex 13/16in

Box Qty 25


https://streamlineproductinfo.muellerstreamline.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

